



2022:CHC-AS:58659

12.08.2022
Item no. 4
Aloke
Ct. no.29

**CPAN 1091 of 2019
in
In WPA 30841 (W) of 2017**

**M/s. Sultana Enterprise
Vs.
State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. Asif Iquabal

... .. For the petitioner

On the prayer made on behalf of the
petitioner, list the contempt petition four weeks
hence.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)