



2022:CHC-AS:58659

06 & 07
18.08.2023
kaushik

C.P.A.N. 1091 of 2019
CAN 2 of 2022
in
WPA 30841 of 2017

M/s. Sultana Enterprise
Vs.
Mr. Biplab Chakraborty & Ors.

Mr. Rabiul Islam
... for the petitioner.

Mr. Subrata Ghosh.
... for the alleged contemnor no. 2.

List the contempt petition on September 1, 2023.

Service in the meantime.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)



2022:CHC-AS:58659